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Maximum passenger wait time

Number waiting 11 mins or more
Number of people waiting 6-10 mins

Number of people waiting 1-5 mins

Average Passenger Waiting Time,
those waiting only

Average Passenger Waiting Time in
Hour

Maximum Vehicle Waiting Time (for
afare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time (for a
fare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time

Total Vehicle Departures

% of vehicles leaving empty

Empty Vehicle Departures

Average vehicle occupancy

Loaded Vehicle Departures

Total Passenger Departures

No of Vehicle Arrivals

Hour

Date

Location

00:01:40 00:04:00 00:04:00

00:01:00

3
2
1

67%
100%

2
2
0

3
2
1

19/11/16 23

20/11/16 0

00:02:00 00:02:00 00:02:00

0%

20/11/16 1

20/11/16 2

100% 1  00:01:00

1

1

20/11/16 3

Sun Hote

Sun Hote

Sun Hote

Sun Hote

Sun Hote



Maximum passenger wait time

Number waiting 11 mins or more
Number of people waiting 6-10 mins

Number of people waiting 1-5 mins

Average Passenger Waiting Time,
those waiting only

Average Passenger Waiting Time in
Hour

Maximum Vehicle Waiting Time (for
afare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time (for a
fare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time

Total Vehicle Departures

% of vehicles leaving empty

Empty Vehicle Departures

Average vehicle occupancy

Loaded Vehicle Departures

Total Passenger Departures

No of Vehicle Arrivals

Hour

Date

Location

00:01

00:01:45 00:01:57 00:05:00 00:00:03 00:01:00 2

28
39
62

18%
3%
0%

13%

5
1
0
7

1.7
1.8
1.8

28 38 23
67

42

19/11/16 23

Diggles
Diggles
Diggles
Diggles

00:01

00:01:45 00:01:46 00:06:00 00:00:01 00:01:00 1

38
62
47

20/11/16 0

00:01

00:02:01 00:02:01 00:07:00 00:00:04 00:01:00 7

00:03:15 00:03:23 00:08:00

109
94

63

20/11/16 1

54

50

20/11/16 2



Maximum passenger wait time

Number waiting 11 mins or more
Number of people waiting 6-10 mins

Number of people waiting 1-5 mins

Average Passenger Waiting Time,
those waiting only

Average Passenger Waiting Time in
Hour

Maximum Vehicle Waiting Time (for
afare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time (for a
fare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time

Total Vehicle Departures

% of vehicles leaving empty

Empty Vehicle Departures

Average vehicle occupancy

Loaded Vehicle Departures

Total Passenger Departures

No of Vehicle Arrivals

Hour

Date

Location

00:02:30 00:04:00 00:04:00
00:00:30 00:01:00 00:01:00

2
2

50%

1
1

2
2

19/11/16 23

KFC
KFC
KFC
KFC
KFC

50%

20/11/16 0

20/11/16 1

00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

0% 1

0

1

20/11/16 2

20/11/16 3



Maximum passenger wait time

Number waiting 11 mins or more
Number of people waiting 6-10 mins

Number of people waiting 1-5 mins

Average Passenger Waiting Time,
those waiting only

Average Passenger Waiting Time in
Hour

Maximum Vehicle Waiting Time (for
afare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time (for a
fare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time

Total Vehicle Departures

% of vehicles leaving empty

Empty Vehicle Departures

Average vehicle occupancy

Loaded Vehicle Departures

Total Passenger Departures

No of Vehicle Arrivals

Hour

Date

Location

00:04:20 00:09:00 00:09:00

67% 3
00:03:00

2

3
1
1
3

18/11/16 14

Common Gdn St

18/11/16 15

Common Gdn St

00:05:00

2
3

100%

2
0

18/11/16 16

Common Gdn St

00:03:00 00:03:00 00:05:00

0%

1.7

18/11/16 17

Common Gdn St

18/11/16 18

Common Gdn St
Common Gdn St
Common Gdn St
Common Gdn St
Common Gdn St
Common Gdn St

00:01:00 00:01:00 00:01:00

1
2
1

0%

50%
100%

0
1
1

1
2
1

18/11/16 19

00:02:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

00:01:00

18/11/16 20

18/11/16 21

18/11/16 22

100% 1  00:03:00

1

1

18/11/16 23



Location

Morecambe Mkt St
Morecambe Mkt St
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Morecambe Mkt St
Morecambe Mkt St
Morecambe Mkt St
Morecambe Mkt St
Morecambe Mkt St
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Maximum passenger wait time

Number waiting 11 mins or more
Number of people waiting 6-10 mins

Number of people waiting 1-5 mins

Average Passenger Waiting Time,
those waiting only

Average Passenger Waiting Time in
Hour

Maximum Vehicle Waiting Time (for
afare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time (for a
fare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time

Total Vehicle Departures

% of vehicles leaving empty

Empty Vehicle Departures

Average vehicle occupancy

Loaded Vehicle Departures

Total Passenger Departures

No of Vehicle Arrivals

Hour

Date

Location

19/11/16 10

Morecambe Tun St

00:05:00 00:05:00 00:05:00
00:00:00

1
2

0%

100%

0
2

1
2

19/11/16 11

Morecambe Tun St

19/11/16 12

Morecambe Tun St

19/11/16 13

Morecambe Tun St

00:02:00 00:02:00 00:02:00

1
1

0%

0%

0
0

1
1

19/11/16 14

Morecambe Tun St

00:01:00 00:01:00 00:01:00

19/11/16 15

Morecambe Tun St

19/11/16 16

Morecambe Tun St



Maximum passenger wait time

Number waiting 11 mins or more
Number of people waiting 6-10 mins

Number of people waiting 1-5 mins

Average Passenger Waiting Time,
those waiting only

Average Passenger Waiting Time in
Hour

Maximum Vehicle Waiting Time (for
afare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time (for a
fare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time

Total Vehicle Departures

% of vehicles leaving empty

Empty Vehicle Departures

Average vehicle occupancy

Loaded Vehicle Departures

Total Passenger Departures

No of Vehicle Arrivals

Hour

Date

Location

00:04:13 00:04:20 00:07:00
00:03:20 00:04:20 00:05:00
00:04:12 00:03:00 00:03:00
00:05:20 00:03:45 00:12:00

8
7
10
6
6
2

62%

5
4
8
2
5
2

2.7
2.7
15
1.8

9

6
10

18/11/16 22

Morecambe Mar Rd
Morecambe Mar Rd
Morecambe Mar Rd
Morecambe Mar Rd
Morecambe Mar Rd
Morecambe Mar Rd

57%
80%

18/11/16 23

19/11/16 0

33%

83%
100%

6
6
2

19/11/16 1

00:02:30 00:05:00 00:05:00

00:02:00

19/11/16 2

19/11/16 3



Maximum passenger wait time

Number waiting 11 mins or more
Number of people waiting 6-10 mins

Number of people waiting 1-5 mins

Average Passenger Waiting Time,
those waiting only

Average Passenger Waiting Time in
Hour

Maximum Vehicle Waiting Time (for
afare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time (for a
fare)

Average Vehicle Waiting Time

Total Vehicle Departures

% of vehicles leaving empty

Empty Vehicle Departures

Average vehicle occupancy

Loaded Vehicle Departures

Total Passenger Departures

No of Vehicle Arrivals

Hour

Date

Location

00:02:48 00:03:00 00:03:00

00:03:48

5
4
4
9
11
3

80%
100%
100%

4
4
4
3
1
0

5
5
4

9
10

19/11/16 22

Morecambe Mar Rd
Morecambe Mar Rd
Morecambe Mar Rd
Morecambe Mar Rd
Morecambe Mar Rd
Morecambe Mar Rd

19/11/16 23

00:04:15

20/11/16 0

00:03:33 00:03:42 00:08:00
00:04:12 00:04:26 00:10:00

00:04:00 00:04:00 00:08:00

33%
9%
0%

12
26

20/11/16 1

2.6

10

20/11/16 2

3

20/11/16 3

852

250

1027 602

852

Totals, excl station



Location

Lancaster Station
Lancaster Station
Lancaster Station
Lancaster Station
Lancaster Station
Lancaster Station
Lancaster Station
Lancaster Station
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Date

18/11/16
18/11/16
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